

ଅନୁସନ୍ଧାନ ପ୍ରାୟଶ୍ଚିତ୍ତ ଶିକ୍ଷାବଳୀ (୨୦୧୭)
କାକାରିଆ ଘର (୩୩୩୫)
Ravi Rajan
2017-18

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

ABSTRACT

E.E. Kooj (Co) Tehnabp **DIVISION**

A.E. Kooj (Co) Makhelund **SUB-DIVISION**

Measurement Book

2534

1st of April

Abstract of cost

Name of work - Construction of road from Kumbhari, K.
 Situation of work - Kumbhari to Dharwad
 Agency by which work is executed - R. V. G. K.
 Date of measurement - 12/5/17
 No. and date of agreement - 12/5/17
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Setting out pillars					
① Working bench marks					
- all comp.					
2.00 KM P-③					
@ Rs 3523.08 / km					Rs 7046.16
Reference pillars					
① 20.10 Nos P-③					
@ Rs 1503.26 / each					Rs 14,339.20
② Cost of Embankment					
with approved materials					
obtained from borrow					
pits - all comp.					
353.67 m ³ wide MB 2533 P③					
@ Rs 14.6.20 / m ³					Rs 51,738.14
2134.29 m ³ wide MB 2533 P③					
@ Rs 125.02 / m ³					Rs 2,66,830.18
③ Cost of Subgrade &					
earth on shoulders with					
approved materials -					
all comp.					
5427.65 m ³ wide MB 2533 P③					
@ Rs 14.6.20 / m ³					Rs 7,94,011.10

Continuation

Rs 11,33,964.44

Abstract Recast

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 13d

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road from Kumbhari Khatiya Road Thakhandi Ghum to share tax. (MA 0000)					
Agency - Sh. Sri Rangan Rao Kishoripuri Colony Jhamsil					
Ag. No - 19500/078-19					
Date of ag. - 14/1/078					
Date of completion - 15/1/079					

1/1) Cutting out marking bench

10000 pucca - to - 170000

02 NIS @ Rs 2500.00/078

Rs. 5000.00

2/2) - Refractory pucca

17000 pucca

09 NIS @ Rs 1500.00/078

Rs. 13500.00

3/3) Construction of embankment

with material obtained

from borrow pits - to

10000 pucca

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17/2) 100 m load - do -					
VTMB P-23					
2134.245 m ³ @ Rs. 125.02/m ³					
					= Rs. 266823.10
5/8) Construction of bulwark					
& earthen shoulders					
do - VTMB P-23					
5427.65 m ³ @ Rs. 146.29/m ³					
					= Rs. 794011.10
6/9+14) Construction of granular					
Sub-base by providing					
Coarse graded material					
do - VTMB P-23					
1653.49 m ³ @ Rs. 152.24/m ³					
					= Rs. 252135.90
7/22) E/W in excavation for					
foundation - do -					
VTMB P-23					
89.40 m ³ @ Rs. 251.69/m ³					
					= Rs. 22501.10
8/28) Providing M15 (1:2.5:5)					
as leveling course in					
foundation - do - VTMB P-23					
8.89 m ³ @ Rs. 4088.05/m ³					
					= Rs. 36343.10
9/29) Brick masonry work in					
Continuation					
C: M (1:4) - do -					

I. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
VTMB P-21					
91.821 m ³					@ Rs. 5532.05/m ³
					= Rs. 507958.10
130) Providing & laying RCC					
NPS pipe of dia. 100mm					
do - VTMB P-22					
22.50 m					@ Rs. 3616.06/m
					= Rs. 81361.10
11/31) Plastering with cement					
mortar (1:4) on B/W					
do - VTMB P-24					
250.553 m ²					@ Rs. 142.45/m ²
					= Rs. 28577.10
12/2) Providing 1.5mm thick					
Cement mortar - do -					
VTMB P-24					
12.66 m ²					@ Rs. 46.50/m ²
					= Rs. 1984.10
13/2) Dismantling of existing					
structures - do -					
VTMB P-24					
71.79 m ³					@ Rs. 215.42/m ³
					= Rs. 15465.10
14/10+15) Providing, laying, spreading					
& compacting of WBM 10-5					
do - VTMB P-25					

Continuation

